
TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization
October 15, 2019

Voucher* P.I.D. Owners Name Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value Notes

902-19-RE

903-19-RE

904-19-RE

905-19-RE

906-19-RE

907-19-RE

24-21-218-006-000

11-01-203-012-000

17-28-310-014-000

16-08-227-002-000

16-19-256-001-000

19-06-400-001-000

Dey, David L & Margaret A

Buis.RethaJ

Bergman.Sigrid

Marxhausen, Ben & Joanne

Kazas, John G & Despina Life Estate

Slemin. Leonard G & Theodore & Vladmir

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Changed the HE from 100% to 60% per correction
notice from the DOR.

Changed the HE from 100% to 90% per correction
notice from the DOR.

Removed the 100% HE and denied per correction
notice from the DOR.

Changed the HE from 100% to 80% per correction
notice from the DOR.

Removed the 100% HE and denied per correction
notice from the DOR.

Changed the HE from 100% to 30% per correction
notice from the DOR.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTS BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE

~^

'n^
ROB OGDEN, COUNTS A$5ESSOR/ROD3ES;

/C.IQ. ^
DATE



Voucher # P.I.D. Owners Name

TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST
Lancaster County

Board of Equalization

October 15, 2019

Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value

167-19-PPP049374

168-19-PPP049374

169-19-PPP049374

170-19-PPP058598

171 -19-PPP048191

172-19-PPP056463

173-19-PPP049484

174-19-PPP050700

Hair Pros

Hair Pros

Hair Pros

Nagel, Derek

Hair Gallery The

AM Concepts Lincoln 2 LLC

Hagan, Lynn D & Justina R

Fastenal Company - NELI1

2016

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

$579.00

$414.00

$248.00

$22,358.00

$7,310.00

$5,249.00

$490.00

$0.00 $10,122.00

^L

Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2018 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2018 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2018 tax roll due to late filing.

Ace the 2019 taxes due to OOB in 2019.

Added to the 2018 tax roll due to late filing.

Amended 2018 return, took value down to
0 due to business closed in 2017. Refund
requested.

ROB OGDEN h
1^10. ff

n' ASSESSOR/ROD DATE

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTT BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE


